SPOT
LIGHTS
COMPACT DESIGN
HOMOGENOUS LIGHT FIELD
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ROUGH, METAL HOUSIN
INTEGRATED ANALOGUE CONTROL OF LIGHTING INTENSITY
INTEGRATED DIGITAL CONTROLLED OF STROBBING PULSES
G
Direct intensive
illumination of distant
objects and codes.
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
Ordering Code
SP 26 R 18
Spot Light Ø of Active Area wavelength LED radiation angle
model series active illumination area wavelength LED radiation angle
4SA
4 - pin
S - strobe function
A - analog control
SP-26W18-4SA 26 mm white 18° | 10°
SP-26UV18-4SA 26 mm 365|385|400 nm 18° | 10°
SP-26B18-4SA 26 mm 470 nm 18° | 10°
SP-26G18-4SA 26 mm 525 nm 18° | 10°
SP-26R18-4SA 26 mm 625 nm 18° | 10°
function
4SA
4SA
4SA
4SA
4SA
SP-26IR18-4SA 26 mm 850 nm 18° | 10° 4SA
SP-26HR18-4SA 26 mm 660 nm 18° | 10° 4SA
POWER
0V TRIG
+24V PWM 0V
OUT LIGHT